General Description
The MAX4789–MAX4794 family of switches feature
internal current limiting to prevent damage to host
devices due to faulty load conditions. These analog
switches have a low 0.2Ω on-resistance and operate
from 2.3V to 5.5V input voltage range. They are avail-
able with guaranteed 200mA, 250mA, and 300mA cur-
rent limits, making them ideal for SDIO and other load

200mA/250mA/300mA Current-Limit Switches
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
2.3V TO 5.5V
IN
OUT
FLAG
GND
ON
µP
TO SDIO PORT
MAX4789
MAX4791
MAX4793
Typical Operating Circuit
19-2663; Rev 2; 2/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4789EUS-T -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT143-4 KAFE
MAX4789EUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 AEAC
MAX4789ETT -40°C to +85°C 6 TDFN-EP* ABO
MAX4790EUS-T -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT143-4 KAFF
MAX4790ETT -40°C to +85°C 6 TDFN-EP ABP
GND
FLAG
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
1 5 OUTIN